Havfonn Cup
Nors RS Fevaklubb
Results as of 16:10 on August 21, 2013
Overall
Sailed: 18, Discards: 3, To count: 15, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A
	Rank
	SailNo
	HelmName
	CrewName
	Club
	Asker1
	Asker 2
	Asker 3
	Asker 4
	Asker 5
	Asker 6
	Asker 7
	Asker 8
	Risør 1
	Risør 2
	Risør 3
	Risør 4
	Risør 5
	Risør 6
	Moss 1
	Moss 2
	Moss 3
	Moss 4
	Total
	Nett

	1st
	5025
	Caroline Heiberg
	Marie Bordal
	Moss Seilforening
	2.0
	2.0
	1.0
	1.0
	2.0
	1.0
	(5.0)
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	4.0
	(7.0)
	(7.0)
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	5.0
	48.0
	29.0

	2nd
	4690
	Jens Bjørnstad
	Stian Eine
	Asker Seilforening
	(28.0 OCS)
	6.0
	3.0
	2.0
	1.0
	2.0
	2.0
	1.0
	5.0
	5.0
	(12.0)
	3.0
	2.0
	2.0
	(9.0)
	6.0
	4.0
	7.0
	100.0
	51.0

	3rd
	4692
	Edvard Stiansen
	Sindre Ekern
	Asker Seilforening
	(28.0 OCS)
	3.0
	2.0
	3.0
	5.0
	4.0
	1.0
	3.0
	1.0
	1.0
	3.0
	6.0
	8.0
	5.0
	(11.0)
	5.0
	3.0
	(10.0)
	102.0
	53.0

	4th
	5208
	Tonje Guldvog
	Lene Jeanette Johansen
	Moss Seilforening
	7.0
	5.0
	4.0
	(9.0)
	4.0
	5.0
	6.0
	6.0
	9.0
	4.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	3.0
	(10.0)
	(11.0)
	8.0
	95.0
	65.0

	5th
	5024
	Josefine Haakseth
	Henrik Bordal
	Moss Seilforening
	9.0
	9.0
	9.0
	(11.0)
	3.0
	7.0
	(11.0)
	7.0
	6.0
	6.0
	5.0
	2.0
	3.0
	4.0
	(10.0)
	9.0
	5.0
	3.0
	119.0
	87.0

	6th
	5211
	Trygve Poppe Oldervoll
	Sofie Thurmann
	Bærum Seilforening
	4.0
	8.0
	6.0
	4.0
	7.0
	8.0
	8.0
	5.0
	(10.0)
	9.0
	(10.0)
	(11.0)
	5.0
	10.0
	8.0
	7.0
	10.0
	9.0
	139.0
	108.0

	7th
	4142
	Andreas Løyning Vu
	Marius Fossum
	Asker Seilforening
	3.0
	7.0
	5.0
	6.0
	12.0
	10.0
	9.0
	9.0
	7.0
	3.0
	9.0
	10.0
	6.0
	3.0
	(15.0)
	(16.0)
	(15.0)
	12.0
	157.0
	111.0

	8th
	4155
	Sivert Svane With
	Anders Bostad
	Asker Seilforening
	1.0
	1.0
	8.0
	5.0
	10.0
	11.0
	7.0
	(28.0 DNC)
	4.0
	7.0
	7.0
	5.0
	11.0
	6.0
	20.0
	(28.0 DNS)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	215.0
	131.0

	9th
	3269
	Astrid Ytre-Eide
	Kristine Aas
	Asker Seilforening
	8.0
	12.0
	10.0
	12.0
	9.0
	9.0
	10.0
	10.0
	8.0
	8.0
	8.0
	7.0
	9.0
	9.0
	21.0
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	234.0
	150.0

	10th
	3237
	Markus Rynning
	Alexander Langfeldt
	Asker Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	6.0
	6.0
	4.0
	4.0
	12.0
	10.0
	6.0
	9.0
	10.0
	12.0
	16.0
	15.0
	13.0
	16.0
	251.0
	167.0

	11th
	4515
	Elias Froholt
	Erlend Rødsten
	Moss Seilforening
	6.0
	4.0
	11.0
	7.0
	8.0
	3.0
	3.0
	8.0
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	13.0
	12.0
	12.0
	11.0
	266.0
	182.0

	12th
	3265
	Simen Løcka Eine
	Mari Viker
	Asker Seilforening
	5.0
	10.0
	7.0
	8.0
	11.0
	12.0
	12.0
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	17.0
	14.0
	17.0
	15.0
	324.0
	240.0

	13th
	3337
	Thor William H. Blandford
	Tuva Axelsen
	Risør Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	3.0
	28.0 OCS
	4.0
	8.0
	4.0
	8.0
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	391.0
	307.0

	14th
	4148
	Silje Caroline Mathisen
	Marie Cronenberg
	Kragerø Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	14.0
	13.0
	28.0 DNF
	15.0
	14.0
	15.0
	18.0
	19.0
	18.0
	13.0
	391.0
	307.0

	15th
	35
	Tomas Mathisen
	Mads Mathisen
	Risør Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	5.0
	2.0
	2.0
	1.0
	402.0
	318.0

	16th
	3372
	Marthe Lundberg
	Martine Lundstøl
	Risør Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	11.0
	11.0
	11.0
	12.0
	13.0
	14.0
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	408.0
	324.0

	17th
	14
	Herman Bordal
	Dominykas Rubinskas
	Moss Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	2.0
	3.0
	8.0
	6.0
	411.0
	327.0

	18th
	5
	Andreas Busch
	Mickel Slåtto
	KNS
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	6.0
	11.0
	6.0
	2.0
	417.0
	333.0

	19th
	25
	Marius Dyhr Petersen
	Emilie Homstvedt
	Moss Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	7.0
	8.0
	9.0
	4.0
	420.0
	336.0

	20th
	33
	Johanna B. Lindstøl
	Margrete Olsen
	Risør Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	13.0
	12.0
	28.0 DSQ
	14.0
	12.0
	11.0
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	426.0
	342.0

	21st
	3368
	Elisabeth H Blandford
	Margrete Olsen
	Risør Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	15.0
	14.0
	13.0
	13.0
	28.0 DNF
	13.0
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	432.0
	348.0

	22nd
	36
	Andreas Dyhr Petersen
	Niklas Dyhr Petersen
	Moss Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	4.0
	4.0
	7.0
	28.0 DNS
	435.0
	351.0

	23rd
	3251
	Carl Hermann Corneliussen
	Steffen Hansen
	Asker Seilforening
	10.0
	11.0
	12.0
	10.0
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	435.0
	351.0

	24th
	13
	Olav Bakke
	Tobias Bakke
	Moss Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	12.0
	17.0
	14.0
	14.0
	449.0
	365.0

	25th
	331
	Maren Holm Olsen
	Mina Måleng
	Moss Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	14.0
	13.0
	16.0
	17.0
	452.0
	368.0

	26th
	3371
	Eirik Andre Lindseth
	Tellef Halvorsen
	Risør Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	16.0
	15.0
	28.0 DSQ
	16.0
	28.0 DNF
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	467.0
	383.0

	27th
	24
	Iver Augsut Nymann Jåvold
	Elise Østby
	Bærum Seilforening
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	(28.0 DNC)
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	28.0 DNC
	19.0
	18.0
	28.0 DNF
	28.0 DNC
	485.0
	401.0
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